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Registered to: Knoxville Youth Athletics

KYA Middle School XC Program Meet #5 - 9/30/2014

Johnson University, Knoxville, TN

MS GIRLS

Name S Yr Team Time Pts

1 NIKI NARAYANI F 8 WEBB MIDDLE SCHOOL 13:01.21 1

2 ADDISON SMITH F 8 WEBB MIDDLE SCHOOL 13:17.02 2

3 ELLIE WOLSKI F 7 SACRED HEART MS CC 13:28.05 3

4 MICAH ROBERTS F 7 KNOXVILLE AMBASSADOR 13:35.14 4

5 MADISON MCCOLLUM F 8 WEBB MIDDLE SCHOOL 13:39.52 5

6 CALLIE GRACE TUCKER F 7 SACRED HEART MS CC 13:53.18 6

7 KYLEIGH HAUGHT F 6 GRESHAM MS 14:18.65 7

8 ROSE WINCHESTER F 6 WEST VALLEY MS 14:20.07 8

9 CHANDLER ALANIZ F 7 WEST VALLEY MS 14:22.92 9

10 ELIZABETH BABB F 8 BEARDEN_MIDDLE_CC 14:23.20 10
11 KALEIGH PEEVY F 6 KNOXVILLE AMBASSADOR 14:28.23 11
12 MACY HUDSON F 8 WEST VALLEY MS 14:34.51 12
13 RYLEE JORGENSEN F 8 MARYVILLE JHS 14:36.10 13
14 ANNA HSIEH F 6 WEST VALLEY MS 14:39.66 14
15 ELLIE BACHMANN F 7 CEDARBLUFF MIDDLE SC 14:43.75 15
16 HELEN BABB F 8 BEARDEN_MIDDLE_CC 14:51.95 16
17 ANNA SCOTT F 8 BEARDEN_MIDDLE_CC 15:02.14 17
18 AMANDA PHILLIPS F 8 MARYVILLE JHS 15:10.68 18
19 DANYEL JOY F 8 CLINTON CROSS COUNTR 15:12.10 -
20 GEORGIE MCDEVITT M MARYVILLE JHS 15:14.50 19
21 CAROLINE ROSS F 8 WEBB MIDDLE SCHOOL 15:14.81 20
22 EMMA HODSON F 6 KNOXVILLE AMBASSADOR 15:17.24 21
23 CORRINE CHILES F 7 WEBB MIDDLE SCHOOL 15:18.24 22
24 EMALEE ST. MARIE F 8 UNATTACHED 15:19.54 —
25 EVELYN PATTEN F 7 WEST VALLEY MS 15:29.37 23
26 LATTIE MIDIS F 6 WEBB MIDDLE SCHOOL 15:32.08 24
27 SHELBY KNIGHT F 6 ALCOA MIDDLE SCHOOL 15:32.41 25
28 EMMA BRINK F 6 SEYMOUR MIDDLE SCHOO 15:33.48 26
29 MCKENZIE WILBURN F 6 MARYVILLE JHS 15:37.17 27
30 MICAYLA DOMINGUES F 7 GRESHAM MS 15:39.56 28
31 TAYLOR WEST F 7 MARYVILLE JHS 15:41.72 29
32 AUDREY SHAFER F 7 KARNS MS 15:56.27 30
33 EMILY NIXON F 8 ALCOA MIDDLE SCHOOL 15:56.90 31
34 ABBY BERGQUIST F 8 BHEA MIDDLE SCHOOL 15:56.99 32
35 TAYLOR VAN HOUT F 7 KARNS MS 16:01.23 33
36 BRYNN GRIFFITH F 8 CAMPBELL CO MS 16:01.86 —_—
37 ANNA RICHARDSON F 8 WEST VALLEY MS 16:03.82 34
38 HALLE KOHLBUSCH F 7 KARNS MS 16:06.13 35
39 PEYTON MCLEES F 7 KARNS MS 16:11.33 36
40 GRACIE BEMILLER F 8 BEARDEN_MIDDLE_CC 16:11.39 37
41 LYDIA ROBERTS F 7 KNOXVILLE AMBASSADOR 16:17.70 38
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CASSANDRA ROBBINS
ALTI PENSKY

LYDIA MESSER

ERIN JONES

RACHEL VESPER
ALYSSA MONTGOMERY
KAYLA PELLETIER
HANNAH TREECE
KATIE CURRY
KAMRYN KRISHNAN
EMILY CARTER
SARAH BAKER
LEIGHA GREGORY
LINDSEY VOLMAR
ISABEL BOYD

ELISE PICKETT
VERONICA HAFNER
JACQUELINE JUNEAU
MADISON LAMP

CORI DEPEW

EMILY RUSSELL
SAVANNAH DAVIS
CLARA STUCKE
ELISABETH BERNARD
AUDRIANNA GARLAND
MARY ELIZABETH COX
EMMALINE FONDREN
SAMAYA BALJEPALLY
EMORY WINELAND
MACY KRASLAWSKY
LUCY SWORD
CAMPBELL PENLAND
VIKTORIA EMERY
ERIN MAYS
STEPHANI FRANKS
PAIGE DAMRON
EMILEE CRONAN
MADDIE OGLE

CHLOE GRANT
GRAYLIN NOCUS
SADIE PEDIGO
MAGGIE POLAND
KAILEY BOWMAN
TRINITY DIFFIN
EVA TOLLIVER
ALLIE SEAMAN

RUBY WESTERFIELD
MOLLY CALLIHAN
SIENA SPANYER
MADDIE TISDALE
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KATIE CHAPMAN
KATIE ROGERS
LAUREN MAESTRI
BRIANNA HARRISON
JORDAN REILLY
CHARLI FERGUSON
ROSIE LAMBRECHT
ELEANOR BUSSEY
TOPANGA BREWER
JOHANNAH BAY
EMILY BRIDGES
SHELBY ELLIS
CAROLINE PRYOR
LAUREN DUNN

MACY ROBERTS

AMY VAN SON
AMALIA BAY

ASHTON CLIFTON
ISABELLE HENDRICH
MARLEY HARRIMAN
ELISE EDINGER
ANNA MORRIS
RACHEL OTTINGER
ELIZABETH HALL
ALIZABETH HUTCHISON
EMILY PICHIARELLA
MOLLY DEINHART
MEGAN SELEY

MARY GRACE MADER
ABIGALE SCHEIBELEIN
MADDIE CRESWELL
ABIGAIL SHACKELFORD
KALEY THORPE
SAMANTHA BRITTAIN
ALYSSA GRIMM

ALLI DEW

AUTUMN SELLERS
SAMANTHA HADWIN
ANNIE SHOREY
CLAIRE GREEN
CAROLINE CHADWELL
HANNAH JOSLIN
LYDIA BOYER
SAMANTHA CRAIG
PARKER AVERY
JORDIN WILSON
HAILEY HILL

KARA WYATT

Z0E CURNELL

JENNA LAUDERMILK
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HARLEY DEARING
LAUREN BENTLEY
NICOLE SUPPA
MACI LINDER
STORMY BANKS
ABBEY SAUNDERS
FATIMA ESCAMILLA
MAIA HUGHES
KELSEY GARDNER
MAKENZIE WRIGHT
MARYA JOYCE
HANNAH BELKNAP
MADELINE BOYER
DEVON MARCHAND
EMMA BOICE
SHELBY LEBLANC
KIERRA YOUNG
FAITH KIMBLER
EMILY RABY
GRACIE BREWER
ERIN VAN BERKEL
HANNAH LAMB
EMMA JANSEN
ABBEY ROBERTS
ALISA WAID
LAUREN FISHER
MERYL YE
CAITLYN REYNOLDS
HOPE ROGERS
ALEXIS PRICE
TESS MARTIN
KAYLA SPEARS
LEAH BIRCH
ALEXIS KEENER
ELLA KELLEY
ZOEY BOLDUC

ANA ESPINOZA
CHELSEA GARBETT
AUDREY WALKER
HANNAH CLINGAN
ASHLYN SWAGGERTY
BRANDI REYNOLDS
NATALIE RICE
MARY KAYLA HARB
CHYNNA KNIGHT
AMBER CLIFTON
MARIANNE BRYAN
SARAH SEIBER
PRECIOUS KILIAN
CHRISTINA PARKS
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MADALYNN SHERLIN
OLIVIA SANDERSON
LIZZY KIRBY
NIKKI TUCKER
HAILEY VITTETOE
MADISON CLIFTON
CARISSA GOINS
ALIVIA MYERS
AUDREY HUNTER
STEPHANIE DEGNI
ELIZABETH MELTON
CAROLINE SINGERLINE
FAITH ROGERS
JADYN YORK
MADISON OLIVER
CHRISTINA SEARLE
SARA PELLETIER
GRACE KELLY
ALAINA GRAHAM
JAYDEN KELLY
TESSA BENNETT
ISABEL HICKS
SCHELBIE CARDOSO
ABIGAIL KENNER
BETHANY PRIEST
MARY CURTIS CRYE
MCKINZIE GRAHAM
MACKENNA COOPER
MADISON SATTERFIELD
MARAH BARNES
LAUREN GRAINGER
MADISON HOSKINS
GRACE WASHAM
HAILEY GILLIAM
ARABELLA SMITH
ABBY BLAZIER
RODRIAUNA TATE
CHARIS RIDGE
MADI KELLY
COURTNEY PARRISH
TANEYAH MORRIS-HILL
JENNA VANPELT
JACLYNN DEMARS
RUTH KEFFER
KARIGAN PERRY
SAVANNAH HENDRICH
HANNAH DEW

ABBY HATMAKER
ANGEL FREAYER
ELTIANNA BADILLO

MT T M T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T TMMETT T MMM

OO NNOONO 00NN

OO0 ONONNNONOOONOOOO OO0 NONO00 NN

CARTER MIDDLE
BEARDEN_MIDDLE_CC
BEARDEN_MIDDLE_CC
SEYMOUR MIDDLE SCHOO
BEARDEN_MIDDLE_CC
KARNS MS

RMS TIGERS
CEDARBLUFF MIDDLE SC
NORwWOOD MIDDLE SCHOO
KARNS MS

JFWAMIDDLE

POWELL MS

KARNS MS

CARPENTERS MIDDLE
SACRED HEART MS CC
NORwWOOD MIDDLE SCHOO
CEDARBLUFF MIDDLE SC
JFWAMIDDLE
JFWAMIDDLE

RMS TIGERS

RMS TIGERS

CARTER MIDDLE
CARPENTERS MIDDLE
SEYMOUR MIDDLE SCHOO
CARPENTERS MIDDLE
CARPENTERS MIDDLE
JFWAMIDDLE

SEYMOUR MIDDLE SCHOO
SEYMOUR MIDDLE SCHOO
NORTH MS

NORTH MS

WEST VALLEY MS
SOUTH-DOYLE MIDDLE S
MARYVILLE JHS

MAURY MIDDLE SCHOOL
THE KING'S ACADEMY
SOUTH-DOYLE MIDDLE S
SOUTH-DOYLE MIDDLE S
SACRED HEART MS CC
BHEA MIDDLE SCHOOL
KARNS MS

MAURY MIDDLE SCHOOL
CLINTON CROSS COUNTR
SACRED HEART MS CC
KARNS MS

BHEA MIDDLE SCHOOL
KARNS MS

WEBB MIDDLE SCHOOL
CARTER MIDDLE
SOUTH-DOYLE MIDDLE S

22:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:

24

24:
24:

24

25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
27:

55.
01.
02.
03.
04.
04.
05.
06.
06.
09.
10.
.83
13.
21.

12

24

42

96
02
05
80
35
41
73
40
84
41
26

02
89

.87
27.
36.
36.
38.
41.
42.
43.
43.
54.
03.
05.
10.
13.
14.
14.
14.
21.
23.
:35.
36.
47.
:53.
00.
01.
14.
17.
28.
.29
47.
53.
06.
Q7.
12.
36.
04.

54
36
86
28
61
10
11
91
01
37
80
33
10
07
50
55
89
88
97
22
92
38
82
16
22
76
83

07
60
43
68
38
38
41



242 BECCA WOLFF F 6 GRESHAM MS 28:24.11 135
243 CARLEY LANE F 7 MAURY MIDDLE SCHOOL  28:26.66 -
244 KATIE LORD F 6 CARTER MIDDLE 28:26.90 136
245 LESLIE MANNING F 7 BEARDEN_MIDDLE_CC 28:31.08 -
246 DESTINY SCOTT F 6 POWELL MS 28:55.07 137
247 ELLIE ROWE F 7 BHEA MIDDLE SCHOOL 29:17.17 138
248 WINTER GUNGL F 6 UGMS CROSS COUNTRY 30:21.88 139
MS GIRLS Team Scores
Team Pts 1 2 3 4 5 (6) (7)
1 WEBB MIDDLE SCHOOL 50 1 2 5 20 22 24 45
Total Time: 1:10:31 Average: 14:06.16 1-5 Split: 2:18
2 WEST VALLEY MS 66 8 9 12 14 23 34 50
Total Time: 1:13:27 Average: 14:41.31 1-5 Split: 1:10
3 MARYVILLE JHS 106 13 18 19 27 29 42 61
Total Time: 1:16:21 Average: 15:16.04 1-5 Split: 1:06
4 BEARDEN_MIDDLE_CC 119 16 16 17 37 39 40 56
Total Time: 1:16:57 Average: 15:23.38 1-5 Split: 2:06
5 KNOXVILLE AMBASSADOR 125 4 11 21 38 51 64 86
Total Time: 1:16:56 Average: 15:23.12 1-5 Split: 3:43
6 GRESHAM MS 187 7 28 43 47 62 135 -
Total Time: 1:21:55 Average: 16:22.88 1-5 Split: 3:41
7 SACRED HEART MS CC 193 3 6 55 58 71 120 131
Total Time: 1:20:29 Average: 16:05.69 1-5 Split: 4:50
8 KARNS MS 194 30 33 35 36 60 68 70
Total Time: 1:21:54 Average: 16:22.75 1-5 Split: 1:43
9 ALCOA MIDDLE SCHOOL 198 25 31 41 49 52 75 77
Total Time: 1:22:31 Average: 16:30.19 1-5 Split: 1:46
10 CEDARBLUFF MIDDLE SC 277 15 44 48 59 111 112 116
Total Time: 1:28:52 Average: 17:46.24 1-5 Split: 7:58
11 MAURY MIDDLE SCHOOL 356 54 65 73 74 90 91 92
Total Time: 1:33:15 Average: 18:38.88 1-5 Split: 3:19
12 SEYMOUR MIDDLE SCHOO 356 26 53 82 88 107 114 125
Total Time: 1:35:11 Average: 19:02.11 1-5 Split: 6:40
13 HERITAGE MIDDLE SCHO 395 57 76 81 87 94 101 102
Total Time: 1:36:58 Average: 19:23.53 1-5 Split: 3:32
14 RMS TIGERS 397 63 66 67 98 103 104 115
Total Time: 1:36:59 Average: 19:23.78 1-5 Split: 3:29
15 BHEA MIDDLE SCHOOL 447 32 72 78 132 133 138 -
Total Time: 1:44:48 Average: 20:57.54 1-5 Split: 10:10
16 SOUTH-DOYLE MIDDLE S 481 79 84 100 108 110 129 130
Total Time: 1:44:40 Average: 20:55.95 1-5 Split: 3:11
17 POWELL MS 489 46 83 105 118 137 - -
Total Time: 1:50:38 Average: 22:07.50 1-5 Split: 11:51
18 CARTER MIDDLE 508 69 97 106 113 123 134 136
Total Time: 1:48:03 Average: 21:36.53 1-5 Split: 5:30



19 UGMS CROSS COUNTRY

Total Time:

1:53:46

20 CARPENTERS MIDDLE

Total Time:
21 JFWAMIDDLE
Total Time:

1:49:46

1:54:30

520

523

573

80 93 99 109
Average: 22:45.13

89 95 96 119
Average: 21:57.04

85 117 121 122
Average: 22:53.84

139 - -
1-5 Split: 11:15
124 126 127
1-5 Split: 3:08
128 - -
1-5 Split: 4:17



